
Recommened starting bank: $2,500.00 Max bet: Profit withdrawn:

Results as at: Thu, 17-May-2012 $250
 W% W$ Bank

Yrly DAY DATE TRACK R# H# Selection 2.00% Bet amt Result WIN Place W$ W units $2,500

Day 1 1 1 Sat 09-Jan-10  3:50pm Morphettville 6 7 St Fraser           2.00% 50.00 -             -50.00 -2.00 $2,450

2 2 Sat 09-Jan-10  4:28pm Morphettville 7 6 Cherishing          2.00% 49.00 -             -49.00 -2.00 $2,401

3 3 Sat 09-Jan-10  4:28pm Morphettville 7 12 Missgoblet          2.00% 49.00 3       4.20 -49.00 -2.00 $2,352

Day 2 4 4 Sat 16-Jan-10  4:20pm Ascot           6 5 General Confusion 2.00% 48.00 2       1.70 -48.00 -2.00 $2,304

Day 3 5 5 Sat 23-Jan-10  5:08pm Morphettville 8 7 Missgoblet          2.00% 47.00 3       5.10 -47.00 -2.00 $2,257

6 6 Sat 23-Jan-10  5:50pm Rosehill        8 7 Mr Unforgettable    2.00% 46.00 1 5.00 1.80 184.00 8.00 $2,441

Day 4 7 7 Sat 30-Jan-10  1:45pm Ascot           3 3 Mission Control 2.00% 49.00 -             -49.00 -2.00 $2,392

8 8 Sat 30-Jan-10  4:57pm Ascot           8 4 Arctic Waters       2.00% 48.00 -             -48.00 -2.00 $2,344

Day 5 9 9 Sat 06-Feb-10 3:15 PM Morphettville 5 2 Periduki 2.00% 47.00 1 23.00 4.40 1034.00 44.00 $3,378

10 10 Sat 06-Feb-10  1:20pm Ascot           2 3 Converted 2.00% 68.00 -             -68.00 -2.00 $3,310

Day 6 11 11 Sat 13-Mar-10  4:50pm Randwick        7 4 The Mikado          2.00% 67.00 1 8.70 2.50 515.90 15.40 $3,826

Day 7 12 12 Sat 20-Mar-10  1:31pm Morphettville 2 3 Backwhereibelong    2.00% 77.00 4             -77.00 -2.00 $3,749

13 13 Sat 20-Mar-10  4:45pm Ascot           8 8 Lunar Module      2.00% 75.00 -             -75.00 -2.00 $3,674

Day 8 14 14 Sat 03-Apr-10  1:20pm Ascot           2 9 Lunar Module      2.00% 74.00 4             -74.00 -2.00 $3,600

Day 9 15 15 Sat 10-Apr-10 12:30pm Morphettville 2 12 Missgoblet          2.00% 72.00 1 32.50 6.10 2268.00 63.00 $5,868

Day 10 16 16 Sat 17-Apr-10  3:10pm Ascot           5 10 Pearler     2.00% 118.00 4             -118.00 -2.00 $5,750

17 17 Sat 17-Apr-10  4:50pm Morphettville 8 4 Golden Snip         2.00% 115.00 -             -115.00 -2.00 $5,635

Day 11 18 18 Sat 24-Apr-10  2:30pm Ascot           4 6 Pearler     2.00% 113.00 1 6.20 1.80 587.60 10.40 $6,223

19 19 Sat 24-Apr-10  4:15pm Randwick        7 7 Illuminates         2.00% 125.00 4             -125.00 -2.00 $6,098

Day 12 20 20 Sat 01-May-10  1:40pm Belmont Park    3 2 Poly Ollie 2.00% 122.00 4 -122.00 -2.00 $5,976

21 21 Sat 01-May-10  1:40pm Belmont Park    3 6 Inferno             2.00% 120.00 1 6.80 1.70 696.00 11.60 $6,672

22 22 Sat 01-May-10  2:20pm Belmont Park    4 8 Copper Reign        2.00% 134.00 1 4.60 2.00 482.40 7.20 $7,154

23 23 Sat 01-May-10 12:45pm Caulfield       2 3 Dysphonia           2.00% 144.00 1 4.30 1.60 475.20 6.60 $7,629

Day 13 24 24 Sat 08-May-10  2:05pm Belmont Park    3 6 Our Ol' Fella       2.00% 153.00 1 12.70 3.40 1790.10 23.40 $9,419

25 25 Sat 08-May-10  2:45pm Belmont Park    4 11 Central Park        2.00% 189.00 -             -189.00 -2.00 $9,230

Day 14 26 26 Wed 12-May-10  3:27pm Belmont Park    6 5 Astraea             2.00% 185.00 4             -185.00 -2.00 $9,045

27 27 Wed 12-May-10  3:27pm Belmont Park    6 7 Aitchison           2.00% 181.00 1 10.80 3.50 1773.80 19.60 $10,819

Day 15 28 28 Sat 15-May-10  1:20pm Belmont Park    3 7 Chin Chin           2.00% 217.00 1 4.50 1.10 759.50 7.00 $11,579

29 29 Sat 15-May-10  1:20pm Belmont Park    3 8 Volcanic Causeway   2.00% 232.00 -             -232.00 -2.00 $11,347

30 30 Sat 15-May-10  2:55pm Morphettville 6 3 Andamooka Gem       2.00% 227.00 3       5.70 -227.00 -2.00 $11,120

31 31 Sat 15-May-10  3:35pm Randwick        7 6 Mascareri           2.00% 223.00 1 2.20 1.20 267.60 2.40 $11,387

Day 16 32 32 Wed 19-May-10  3:27pm Belmont Park    7 6 Warburg             2.00% 228.00 1 14.40 3.50 3055.20 26.80 $14,442

Day 17 33 33 Sat 22-May-10 2:40 PM Belmont Park 5 2 Hoodlum Gang 2.00% 250.00 4 -250.00 -2.00 $14,192

34 34 Sat 22-May-10  3:55pm Belmont Park    7 5 Verster             2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $13,942

Day 18 35 35 Sat 29-May-10  1:10pm Morphettville 3 4 Tasteofenergy       2.00% 250.00 1 14.50 2.90 3375.00 27.00 $17,317

Day 19 36 36 Sat 05-Jun-10  2:50pm Belmont Park    5 1 Our Ol' Fella       2.00% 250.00 1 12.90 3.40 2975.00 23.80 $20,292

Day 20 37 37 Sat 19-Jun-10  1:24pm Belmont Park    3 8 Mega Steel          2.00% 250.00 1 4.10 1.50 775.00 6.20 $21,067

Day 21 38 38 Sat 03-Jul-10  3:00pm Morphettville 6 6 Mio Mio             2.00% 250.00 3       2.00 -250.00 -2.00 $20,817

39 39 Sat 03-Jul-10 12:50pm Belmont Park    2 2 Keshaar             2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $20,567

Day 22 40 40 Sat 10-Jul-10  4:15pm Morphettville 8 6 Billy The Brat      2.00% 250.00 1 4.50 2.00 875.00 7.00 $21,442

Day 23 41 41 Sat 17-Jul-10 12:19pm Belmont Park    1 4 Terada              2.00% 250.00 1 6.20 1.80 1300.00 10.40 $22,742

Day 24 42 42 Sat 24-Jul-10  4:18pm Morphettville 8 4 Irish Cheer         2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $22,492

Day 25 43 43 Sat 31-Jul-10 3:20 PM Belmont Park 6 3 Mega Mak 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $22,242

44 44 Sat 31-Jul-10  2:05pm Belmont Park    4 1 Sunrange            2.00% 250.00 1 13.70 4.10 3175.00 25.40 $25,417

Day 26 45 45 Sat 14-Aug-10  3:02pm Belmont Park    5 9 Aquinas             2.00% 250.00 1 10.70 2.90 2425.00 19.40 $27,842

Day 27 46 46 Wed 18-Aug-10  3:08pm Belmont Park    5 3 Zeda Mak            2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $27,592

Day 28 47 47 Sat 28-Aug-10  4:05pm Morphettville 7 12 Xaieta              2.00% 250.00 4             -250.00 -2.00 $27,342

48 48 Sat 28-Aug-10  4:45pm Morphettville 8 3 Frustrating         2.00% 250.00 3       1.40 -250.00 -2.00 $27,092

49 49 Sat 28-Aug-10  4:45pm Morphettville 8 4 Mio Mio             2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $26,842

50 50 Sat 28-Aug-10  4:45pm Morphettville 8 9 Silent Mode         2.00% 250.00 1 4.40 1.80 850.00 6.80 $27,692

Day 29 51 51 Sat 11-Sep-10 2:45 PM Belmont Park 4 3 Avante 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $27,442

52 52 Sat 11-Sep-10  1:30pm Rosehill        2 6 Prince Of Capers    2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $27,192

PG FTJ | MBA $105,998
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53 53 Sat 11-Sep-10  2:45pm Belmont Park    4 7 Timely Queen        2.00% 250.00 1 9.50 2.60 2125.00 17.00 $29,317

54 54 Sat 11-Sep-10  4:35pm Belmont Park    7 15 Classic Collection  2.00% 250.00 1 11.90 3.40 2725.00 21.80 $32,042

Day 30 55 55 Sat 09-Oct-10 1:45 PM Belmont Park 3 4 Brunello 2.00% 250.00 1 7.60 2.60 1650.00 13.20 $33,692

56 56 Sat 09-Oct-10  1:00pm Morphettville 2 5 Court Ya            2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $33,442

57 57 Sat 09-Oct-10  1:45pm Belmont Park    3 4 Brunello            2.00% 250.00 1 7.60 2.60 1650.00 13.20 $35,092

Day 31 58 58 Sat 23-Oct-10  3:40pm Morphettville 5 11 Sandquill           2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $34,842

Day 32 59 59 Sat 30-Oct-10  1:32pm Ascot           2 9 Tennessy 2.00% 250.00 1 16.20 3.70 3800.00 30.40 $38,642

Day 33 60 60 Sat 06-Nov-10  5:25pm Morphettville 8 5 Exalted Brother     2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $38,392

Day 34 61 61 Sat 13-Nov-10  3:10pm Morphettville 5 4 St Fraser           2.00% 250.00 3       2.20 -250.00 -2.00 $38,142

Day 35 62 62 Sat 04-Dec-10  2:00pm Ascot           4 9 Villagio 2.00% 250.00 2       2.00 -250.00 -2.00 $37,892

63 63 Sat 04-Dec-10  4:35pm Morphettville 7 7 St Fraser           2.00% 250.00 3       2.30 -250.00 -2.00 $37,642

64 64 Sat 04-Dec-10  4:35pm Morphettville 7 10 My Uncle Vinny      2.00% 250.00 1 16.70 3.60 3925.00 31.40 $41,567

Day 36 65 65 Sat 18-Dec-10 3:45 PM Morphettville 6 5 St Fraser 2.00% 250.00 2 2.20 -250.00 -2.00 $41,317

66 66 Sat 18-Dec-10  4:25pm Morphettville 7 6 Shadrach            2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $41,067

67 67 Sat 18-Dec-10  4:25pm Morphettville 7 7 Club Royale         2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $40,817

$40,817

Profit/Loss for the year $38,317

Starting bank: $2,500

Day 37 68 1 Sat 08-Jan-11  3:10pm Randwick        4 3 Unanimously         2.00% 50.00 1 10.60 2.30 480.00 19.20 $2,980

Day 38 69 2 Sat 15-Jan-11  3:05pm Ascot           4 1 Manahara            2.00% 60.00 1 3.00 1.50 120.00 4.00 $3,100

Day 39 70 3 Sat 29-Jan-11 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 9 Valoroso 2.00% 62.00 1 11.90 2.90 675.80 21.80 $3,776

71 4 Sat 29-Jan-11  5:10pm Randwick        7 6 Mascareri           2.00% 76.00 1 4.60 1.70 273.60 7.20 $4,049

Day 40 72 5 Sat 05-Feb-11 1:19 PM Morphettville 3 5 Daydream Charlie 2.00% 81.00 - -81.00 -2.00 $3,968

Day 41 73 6 Sat 12-Feb-11  2:14pm Morphettville 4 3 Mystic Moment       2.00% 80.00 1 9.00 2.80 640.00 16.00 $4,608

Day 42 74 7 Sat 19-Feb-11 12:40 PM Morphettville 2 11 A Wee Dram 2.00% 93.00 2 2.80 -93.00 -2.00 $4,515

Day 43 75 8 Sat 05-Mar-11 2:32 PM Morphettville 5 8 A Wee Dram 2.00% 91.00 3 5.10 -91.00 -2.00 $4,424

76 9 Sat 05-Mar-11  5:04pm Morphettville 8 2 Homicide Hank       2.00% 89.00 -             -89.00 -2.00 $4,335

Day 44 77 10 Sat 12-Mar-11  4:25pm Morphettville 7 2 Candle              2.00% 87.00 1 4.50 1.90 304.50 7.00 $4,640

Day 45 78 11 Sat 14-May-11  2:40pm Belmont Park 5 2 Rosie Rocket        2.00% 93.00 1 2.30 1.30 120.90 2.60 $4,761

Day 46 79 12 Sat 28-May-11  1:35pm Belmont Park    3 2 Shawaim             2.00% 96.00 -             -96.00 -2.00 $4,665

Day 47 80 13 Sat 04-Jun-11  1:15pm Newcastle       3 12 Spurring Spirit     2.00% 94.00 3       6.10 -94.00 -2.00 $4,571

81 14 Sat 04-Jun-11  1:35pm Belmont Park    3 7 Cohort              2.00% 92.00 3       2.60 -92.00 -2.00 $4,479

Day 48 82 15 Sat 18-Jun-11  2:35pm Belmont Park    5 3 Broome Time         2.00% 90.00 3       2.00 -90.00 -2.00 $4,389

83 16 Sat 18-Jun-11  2:35pm Belmont Park    5 11 Saratime            2.00% 88.00 1 10.50 2.70 836.00 19.00 $5,225

84 17 Sat 18-Jun-11  3:10pm Belmont Park    6 5 Black Blast         2.00% 105.00 -             -105.00 -2.00 $5,120

Day 49 85 18 Sat 25-Jun-11  2:48pm Townsville      3 3 Super Wit           2.00% 103.00 1 7.10 2.00 628.30 12.20 $5,748

86 19 Sat 25-Jun-11  4:10pm Morphettville 8 3 Ace Or Joka         2.00% 115.00 1 9.00 2.80 920.00 16.00 $6,668

87 20 Sat 25-Jun-11  4:10pm Morphettville 8 3 Ace Or Joka         2.00% 134.00 1 9.00 2.80 1072.00 16.00 $7,740

Day 50 88 21 Sat 09-Jul-11  3:24pm Mackay          5 11 Damn Good Idea      2.00% 155.00 1 41.10 6.70 6215.50 80.20 $13,956

Day 51 89 22 Sat 16-Jul-11  3:43pm Caulfield       7 5 Josimar             2.00% 250.00 1 9.80 2.60 2200.00 17.60 $16,156

90 23 Sat 16-Jul-11  4:00pm Belmont Park 7 3 Moneghetti          2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $15,906

91 24 Sat 16-Jul-11  4:00pm Belmont Park    7 5 Extra Beat          2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $15,656

92 25 Sat 16-Jul-11  4:00pm Belmont Park 7 6 Incoherent          2.00% 250.00 1 8.20 2.50 1800.00 14.40 $17,456

93 26 Sat 16-Jul-11  4:00pm Rosehill        7 3 Future Solution     2.00% 250.00 1 4.80 1.80 950.00 7.60 $18,406

Day 52 94 27 Sun 24-Jul-11  2:33pm Port Augusta    5 4 Delshar             2.00% 250.00 1 8.30 2.30 1825.00 14.60 $20,231

Day 53 95 28 Wed 27-Jul-11  2:10pm Belmont Park    4 2 Vermeer             2.00% 250.00 1 2.90 1.90 475.00 3.80 $20,706

96 29 Wed 27-Jul-11  4:36pm Belmont Park    8 5 Pearlesque          2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $20,456

Day 54 97 30 Sat 30-Jul-11  2:05pm Belmont Park 4 7 Mossroy             2.00% 250.00 4             -250.00 -2.00 $20,206

Day 55 98 31 Tue 02-Aug-11  4:15pm Townsville      5 10 Vantabulous         2.00% 250.00 1 6.90 2.30 1475.00 11.80 $21,681

Day 56 99 32 Sat 06-Aug-11  2:15pm Belmont Park    5 8 Latoria             2.00% 250.00 1 3.80 1.60 700.00 5.60 $22,381

Day 57 100 33 Sat 13-Aug-11  1:05pm Belmont Park    3 8 Secret Enigma       2.00% 250.00 1 7.70 2.40 1675.00 13.40 $24,056

101 34 Sat 13-Aug-11  2:40pm Morphettville 5 3 Blue Maggich        2.00% 250.00 1 4.60 1.80 900.00 7.20 $24,956
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102 35 Sat 13-Aug-11  4:15pm Belmont Park 8 3 Avonmore Terrace    2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $24,706

Day 58 103 36 Sat 20-Aug-11  3:38pm Belmont Park 6 5 Ten Aces            2.00% 250.00 1 4.00 1.50 750.00 6.00 $25,456

104 37 Sat 20-Aug-11  4:53pm Belmont Park 8 6 Tricky Syd          2.00% 250.00 1 4.60 1.80 900.00 7.20 $26,356

Day 59 105 38 Thu 25-Aug-11  3:24pm Northam         6 5 Hay Street Hero     2.00% 250.00 1 5.10 1.70 1025.00 8.20 $27,381

Day 60 106 39 Sat 27-Aug-11  3:10pm Belmont Park 5 8 Hi Kilmore          2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $27,131

107 40 Sat 27-Aug-11  3:50pm Belmont Park    6 6 Secret Enigma       2.00% 250.00 4             -250.00 -2.00 $26,881

Day 61 108 41 Sat 03-Sep-11  1:35pm Belmont Park 3 1 Amelias Dancer      2.00% 250.00 1 3.90 1.60 725.00 5.80 $27,606

Day 62 109 42 Sun 04-Sep-11  5:10pm Sunshine Coast  8 4 Untoward            2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $27,356

Day 63 110 43 Sat 10-Sep-11  2:20pm Morphettville 4 8 Ballypatrick        2.00% 250.00 4             -250.00 -2.00 $27,106

Day 64 111 44 Sat 17-Sep-11  3:40pm Morphettville 6 6 Lalla Rookh         2.00% 250.00 1 6.40 1.70 1350.00 10.80 $28,456

Day 65 112 45 Wed 21-Sep-11  4:28pm Doomben         6 10 Princess Lyca       2.00% 250.00 1 20.70 3.00 4925.00 39.40 $33,381

Day 66 113 46 Sat 24-Sep-11  5:17pm Belmont Park 8 2 Mickey Drippin      2.00% 250.00 4 -250.00 -2.00 $33,131

Day 67 114 47 Wed 28-Sep-11  3:16pm Belmont Park    5 2 Carlton Street      2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $32,881

Day 68 115 48 Sat 01-Oct-11  3:20pm Randwick 6 4 Doctor Doom 2.00% 250.00 1 8.90 2.60 1975.00 15.80 $34,856

Day 69 116 49 Sat 08-Oct-11 4:25 PM Belmont Park    4 3 Malaika             2.00% 250.00 2       1.90 -250.00 -2.00 $34,606

117 50 Sat 08-Oct-11 4:25 PM Belmont Park 4 4 Senhor De Gama 2.00% 250.00 1 5.70 2.20 1175.00 9.40 $35,781

118 51 Sat 08-Oct-11 4:25 PM Belmont Park    4 6 Sound Barrier       2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $35,531

119 52 Sat 08-Oct-11 3:40 PM Caulfield       9 6 Utah Saints         2.00% 250.00 3 1.60 -250.00 -2.00 $35,281

Day 70 120 53 Wed 12-Oct-11  3:00pm Murray Bridge   6 8 Resenda             2.00% 250.00 1 21.00 5.50 5000.00 40.00 $40,281

Day 71 121 54 Sat 15-Oct-11 3:45 PM Ascot           3 6 Knight Fury         2.00% 250.00 -  -250.00 -2.00 $40,031

122 55 Sat 15-Oct-11 3:45 PM Ascot           3 9 Jappalop 2.00% 250.00 1 8.70 2.60 1925.00 15.40 $41,956

123 56 Sat 15-Oct-11 5:00 PM Eagle Farm 8 8 Joint Chiefs 2.00% 250.00 1 16.70 4.70 3925.00 31.40 $45,881

Day 72 124 57 Sun 16-Oct-11 2:54 PM Sunshine Coast 5 7 Little Brown Horse 2.00% 250.00 1 8.60 2.50 1900.00 15.20 $47,781

Day 73 125 58 Tue 18-Oct-11 1:10 PM Tamworth 2 2 Delago Del 2.00% 250.00 1 5.30 1.80 1075.00 8.60 $48,856

126 59 Tue 18-Oct-11  5:10pm Tamworth        7 6 Murphy's Royal      2.00% 250.00 1 4.50 1.70 875.00 7.00 $49,731

Day 74 127 60 Wed 19-Oct-11  2:25pm Randwick        3 2 Doubt Not           2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $49,481

Day 75 128 61 Thu 20-Oct-11 3:45 PM Ballarat 7 12 Loves Long Jorney 2.00% 250.00 1 6.50 2.20 1375.00 11.00 $50,856

Day 76 129 62 Sat 22-Oct-11 12:07 PM Eagle Farm 1 4 Mington 2.00% 250.00 3 1.50 -250.00 -2.00 $50,606

130 63 Sat 22-Oct-11 1:22 PM Rosehill 3 6 Smash Hit 2.00% 250.00 1 7.50 2.60 1625.00 13.00 $52,231

Day 77 131 64 Sun 23-Oct-11 4:04 PM Sunshine Coast 7 2 Shadow Buster 2.00% 250.00 1 5.10 2.10 1025.00 8.20 $53,256

Day 78 132 65 Thu 27-Oct-11 3:55 PM Gosford 7 5 Klaatu 2.00% 250.00 1 7.70 2.30 1675.00 13.40 $54,931

Day 79 133 66 Fri 28-Oct-11 2:10 PM Ipswich 6 7 Tisani Star 2.00% 250.00 1 9.00 4.10 2000.00 16.00 $56,931

Day 80 134 67 Sat 29-Oct-11 2:30 PM Doomben 4 5 Morning Captain 2.00% 250.00 1 4.00 1.60 750.00 6.00 $57,681

135 68 Sat 29-Oct-11 3:40 PM Morphettville 7 5 Riziz 2.00% 250.00 1 7.20 2.30 1550.00 12.40 $59,231

Day 81 136 69 Tue 01-Nov-11 1:00 PM Flemington 6 2 Combat Kitty 2.00% 250.00 1 3.70 1.60 675.00 5.40 $59,906

137 70 Tue 01-Nov-11 1:25 PM Randwick 5 7 Shamardani 2.00% 250.00 1 5.50 2.20 1125.00 9.00 $61,031

138 71 Tue 01-Nov-11 3:45 PM Canberra 6 4 Well Marked 2.00% 250.00 3 3.10 -250.00 -2.00 $60,781

Day 82 139 72 Wed 02-Nov-11 3:05 PM Port Lincoln 5 2 Olivia Lass 2.00% 250.00 1 4.50 1.70 875.00 7.00 $61,656

Day 83 140 73 Thu 03-Nov-11 2:15 PM Hawkesbury 5 7 Hamburg 2.00% 250.00 1 3.90 1.80 725.00 5.80 $62,381

Day 84 141 74 Wed 09-Nov-11 2:28 PM Murray Bridge   5 2 Friendsinthefield 2.00% 250.00 2 1.40 -250.00 -2.00 $62,131

Day 85 142 75 Sat 12-Nov-11 1:40 PM Eagle Farm 3 11 On Face Value 2.00% 250.00 3 2.50 -250.00 -2.00 $61,881

Day 86 143 76 Tue 15-Nov-11 4:43 PM Townsville      7 2 Guns 2.00% 250.00 2 2.90 -250.00 -2.00 $61,631

Day 87 144 77 Thu 17-Nov-11 2:30 PM Port Lincoln 4 4 Hightom 2.00% 250.00 2 1.70 -250.00 -2.00 $61,381

145 78 Thu 17-Nov-11 4:35 PM Gosford 8 7 Make Magic 2.00% 250.00 3 3.20 -250.00 -2.00 $61,131

Day 88 146 79 Sat 19-Nov-11 1:30 PM Doomben 3 10 Marsh Harbour 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $60,881

147 80 Sat 19-Nov-11 4:10 PM Doomben 7 9 Wonderful Lass 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $60,631

148 81 Sat 19-Nov-11  3:05pm Ascot           7 3 Fort Courage        2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $60,381

Day 89 149 82 Sat 26-Nov-11 3:10 PM Morphettville 6 2 Conduction 2.00% 250.00 2 1.40 -250.00 -2.00 $60,131

Day 90 150 83 Sun 27-Nov-11 4:04 PM Sunshine Coast 6 7 I Excel 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $59,881

Day 91 151 84 Sat 03-Dec-11 3:20 PM Ascot           3 1 Final Cut 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $59,631

152 85 Sat 03-Dec-11 1:20pm Ascot           3 2 Fort Courage        2.00% 250.00 3       2.20 -250.00 -2.00 $59,381

153 86 Sat 03-Dec-11 4:00pm Ascot           7 10 Playing God         2.00% 250.00 1 15.80 3.70 3700.00 29.60 $63,081
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Day 92 154 87 Sat 10-Dec-11 4:27 PM Townsville      5 2 Rattus Conatus 2.00% 250.00 3 1.60 -250.00 -2.00 $62,831

155 88 Sat 10-Dec-11  2:25pm Rosehill        3 6 General's Sniper    2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $62,581

156 89 Sat 10-Dec-11  2:25pm Rosehill        3 8 Dreamworker         2.00% 250.00 4             -250.00 -2.00 $62,331

157 90 Sat 10-Dec-11  4:57pm Ascot           7 4 Pin Rouge           2.00% 250.00 3       3.20 -250.00 -2.00 $62,081

158 91 Sat 10-Dec-11  4:57pm Ascot           7 12 Ultimate Fighter    2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $61,831

Day 93 159 92 Wed 14-Dec-11 4:08 PM Doomben 6 1 Run Royal Run 2.00% 250.00 1 1.80 1.20 200.00 1.60 $62,031

Day 94 160 93 Sat 17-Dec-11 2:55 PM Eagle Farm 5 4 Carry Me Bluey 2.00% 250.00 1 2.00 1.30 250.00 2.00 $62,281

161 94 Sat 17-Dec-11 4:34 PM Morphettville 8 3 Little Ackie 2.00% 250.00 1 14.70 4.70 3425.00 27.40 $65,706

162 95 Sat 17-Dec-11  4:20pm Ascot           7 2 God Has Spoken      2.00% 250.00 1 12.90 3.00 2975.00 23.80 $68,681

Day 95 163 96 Sun 18-Dec-11 2:10 PM Taree 5 3 Overshadows 2.00% 250.00 1 11.00 3.70 2500.00 20.00 $71,181

164 97 Sun 18-Dec-11 2:40 PM Port Lincoln 4 1 Outlook Express 2.00% 250.00 4 -250.00 -2.00 $70,931

Day 96 165 98 Tue 20-Dec-11 2:08 PM Townsville      4 1 Struckbylightning 2.00% 250.00 1 3.00 1.40 500.00 4.00 $71,431

166 99 Tue 20-Dec-11 3:23 PM Townsville      6 2 Reprobate 2.00% 250.00 2 1.20 -250.00 -2.00 $71,181

Day 97 167 100 Wed 21-Dec-11 2:33 PM Ascot           1 2 Wicked Game 2.00% 250.00 1 3.00 1.40 500.00 4.00 $71,681

Day 98 168 101 Sat 24-Dec-11 4:30 PM Morphettville 8 12 Quick Thoughts 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $71,431

Day 99 169 102 Tue 27-Dec-11 4:10 PM Townsville 6 3 Beaux Strata 2.00% 250.00 - -250.00 -2.00 $71,181

Day 100 170 103 Thu 29-Dec-11 4:48 PM Rockhampton 8 4 Carmenator 2.00% 250.00 2 1.60 -250.00 -2.00 $70,931

Day 101 171 104 Sat 31-Dec-11 3:15 PM Morphettville 6 3 Not So Chunky 2.00% 250.00 4 -250.00 -2.00 $70,681

172 105 Sat 31-Dec-11 3:55 PM Morphettville 7 12 Sandhill Chief 2.00% 250.00 2 2.70 -250.00 -2.00 $70,431

173 106 Sat 31-Dec-11  5:15pm Ascot           9 13 Romp To Fame        2.00% 250.00 -             -250.00 -2.00 $70,181

$70,181

Profit/Loss for the year $67,681

Starting bank: $2,500

Day 102 174 1 Tue 03-Jan-12 4:43 PM Townsville 7 7 Speed Secret 2.00% 50.00 - -50.00 -2.00 $2,450

Day 103 175 2 Sat 07-Jan-12 6:20 PM Ascot           6 12 It Won't be long 2.00% 49.00 - -49.00 -2.00 $2,401

176 3 Sat 07-Jan-12  4:20pm Ascot           6 6 Last Curtain        2.00% 49.00 1 12.90 3.50 583.10 23.80 $2,984

Day 104 177 4 Sun 08-Jan-12 Port Lincoln 4 4 Japan 2.00% 60.00 1 2.50 1.20 90.00 3.00 $3,074

178 5 Sun 08-Jan-12 Port Lincoln 7 7 Artful Terra 2.00% 62.00 - -62.00 -2.00 $3,012

Day 105 179 6 Sat 14-Jan-12 3:45 PM Morphettville 7 9 Justify That 2.00% 61.00 2 3.60 -61.00 -2.00 $2,951

180 7 Sat 14-Jan-12 4:10 PM Ascot           2 4 Rio Spark 2.00% 60.00 1 11.80 2.70 648.00 21.60 $3,599

181 8 Sat 14-Jan-12 4:25 PM Morphettville 8 7 Sandhill Chief 2.00% 72.00 1 6.60 2.60 403.20 11.20 $4,002

Day 106 182 9 Tue 17-Jan-12 4:37 PM Canberra 7 8 Poetic Justice 2.00% 81.00 1 5.20 1.90 340.20 8.40 $4,343

Day 107 183 10 Wed 18-Jan-12 12:50 PM Wyong 2 7 Noble Romp 2.00% 87.00 - -87.00 -2.00 $4,256

184 11 Wed 18-Jan-12 3:00 PM Sandown 5 10 Adams Bell 2.00% 86.00 2 2.10 -86.00 -2.00 $4,170

185 12 Wed 18-Jan-12 3:48 PM Gawler 7 3 Test Pilot 2.00% 84.00 2 1.30 -84.00 -2.00 $4,086

186 13 Wed 18-Jan-12 4:28 PM Gawler 8 3 Darakan 2.00% 82.00 1 6.30 2.20 434.60 10.60 $4,520

Day 108 187 14 Fri 20-Jan-12 3:30 PM Ipswich 5 3 Depasse 2.00% 91.00 4 -91.00 -2.00 $4,429

Day 109 188 15 Sat 21-Jan-12 2:30 PM Flemington 5 11 Flyingconi 2.00% 89.00 1 3.40 1.40 213.60 4.80 $4,643

189 16 Sat 21-Jan-12 4:38 PM Morphettville 8 5 I am Magic 2.00% 93.00 1 5.50 2.10 418.50 9.00 $5,061

190 17 Sat 21-Jan-12 7:35 PM Ascot           8 6 General Confusion 2.00% 102.00 - -102.00 -2.00 $4,959

Day 110 191 18 Sun 22-Jan-12 2:10 PM Tamworth 3 3 Jest a trace 2.00% 100.00 1 3.70 1.70 270.00 5.40 $5,229

Day 111 192 19 Fri 27-Jan-12 3:10 PM Canberra 6 6 Our Angelina 2.00% 105.00 3 1.30 -105.00 -2.00 $5,124

193 20 Fri 27-Jan-12 3:10 PM Canberra 6 9 Our Brightest Star 2.00% 103.00 1 4.70 1.80 381.10 7.40 $5,505

Day 112 194 21 Sat 28-Jan-12 3:10 PM Sandown 6 14 Adams Bell 2.00% 111.00 1 10.70 3.20 1076.70 19.40 $6,582

195 22 Sat 28-Jan-12 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 3 Mahmentum 2.00% 132.00 1 8.90 3.00 1042.80 15.80 $7,625

196 23 Sat 28-Jan-12 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 2 Indeed I Am 2.00% 153.00 - -153.00 -2.00 $7,472

197 24 Sat 28-Jan-12 3:50 PM Sandown 7 12 Westchester 2.00% 150.00 2 7.00 -150.00 -2.00 $7,322

Day 113 198 25 Sat 04-Feb-12 3:00 PM Morphettville 5 3 Cellarmaster 2.00% 147.00 3 1.50 -147.00 -2.00 $7,175

199 26 Sat 04-Feb-12 6:35 PM Ascot           6 2 Durrahmoore 2.00% 144.00 - -144.00 -2.00 $7,031

Day 114 200 27 Wed 08-Feb-12 2:08 PM Doomben 3 2 Starlin 2.00% 141.00 1 3.30 1.60 324.30 4.60 $7,355

201 28 Wed 08-Feb-12 3:20 PM Kembla Grange 6 3 Tactless 2.00% 148.00 2 1.80 -148.00 -2.00 $7,207

Day 115 202 29 Thu 09-Feb-12 1:35 PM Rockhampton 1 3 Cheatin' Charlie 2.00% 145.00 - -145.00 -2.00 $7,062
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Recommened starting bank: $2,500.00 Max bet: Profit withdrawn:

Results as at: Thu, 17-May-2012 $250
 W% W$ Bank

Yrly DAY DATE TRACK R# H# Selection 2.00% Bet amt Result WIN Place W$ W units $2,500

PG FTJ | MBA $105,998

203 30 Thu 09-Feb-12 3:25 PM Rockhampton 4 3 Mistablista 2.00% 142.00 - -142.00 -2.00 $6,920

Day 116 204 31 Sat 11-Feb-12 3:20 PM Morphettville 6 9 About Me 2.00% 139.00 - -139.00 -2.00 $6,781

205 32 Sat 11-Feb-12 4:05 PM Ascot           6 9 Night War 2.00% 136.00 1 2.80 1.40 244.80 3.60 $7,026

Day 117 206 33 Tue 14-Feb-12 2:10 PM Townsville 3 4 Janamaz 2.00% 141.00 1 3.40 1.50 338.40 4.80 $7,364

207 34 Tue 14-Feb-12 2:10 PM Townsville 3 8 No Wonder 2.00% 148.00 - -148.00 -2.00 $7,216

Day 118 208 35 Wed 15-Feb-12 3:08 PM Murray Bridge   6 4 Savvy Smokin' 2.00% 145.00 2 2.20 -145.00 -2.00 $7,071

209 36 Wed 15-Feb-12 3:28 PM Eagle Farm 5 3 Interview 2.00% 142.00 2 1.60 -142.00 -2.00 $6,929

Day 119 210 37 Thu 16-Feb-12 4:12 PM Seymour 5 8 Sidereal Messenger 2.00% 139.00 - -139.00 -2.00 $6,790

Day 120 211 38 Fri 17-Feb-12 4:10 PM Ipswich 6 3 On the Liffey 2.00% 136.00 - -136.00 -2.00 $6,654

Day 121 212 39 Sat 18-Feb-12 2:20 PM Doomben 4 9 Judy's Joy 2.00% 134.00 2 2.20 -134.00 -2.00 $6,520

213 40 Sat 18-Feb-12 2:20 PM Doomben 4 10 Well Credentialled 2.00% 131.00 - -131.00 -2.00 $6,389

214 41 Sat 18-Feb-12 4:42 PM Gold Coast 7 8 President 2.00% 128.00 4 -128.00 -2.00 $6,261

Day 122 215 42 Sun 19-Feb-12 2:50 PM Sunshine Coast 5 7 Night Wanderer 2.00% 126.00 - -126.00 -2.00 $6,135

216 43 Sun 19-Feb-12 2:50 PM Sunshine Coast 5 8 Wanna Be Someone 2.00% 123.00 1 10.80 2.50 1205.40 19.60 $7,341

Day 123 217 44 Wed 22-Feb-12 2:08 PM Doomben 3 4 Starlin 2.00% 147.00 3 1.30 -147.00 -2.00 $7,194

Day 124 218 45 Sat 25-Feb-12 1:00 PM Morphettville 2 8 Savvy Smokin' 2.00% 144.00 2 2.40 -144.00 -2.00 $7,050

219 46 Sat 25-Feb-12 1:00 PM Morphettville 2 10 Glenburnie Dane 2.00% 141.00 - -141.00 -2.00 $6,909

220 47 Sat 25-Feb-12 3:40 PM Morphettville 6 7 Mahmentum 2.00% 139.00 3 1.80 -139.00 -2.00 $6,770

221 48 Sat 25-Feb-12 4:45 PM Ascot           4 3 Teen Idol 2.00% 136.00 - -136.00 -2.00 $6,634

222 49 Sat 25-Feb-12 5:55 PM Ascot           6 10 Last Curtain        2.00% 133.00 3 3.00 -133.00 -2.00 $6,501

Day 125 223 50 Wed 29-Feb-12 2:47 PM Port Lincoln 5 6 Kooda Dawn 2.00% 131.00 - -131.00 -2.00 $6,370

Day 126 224 51 Fri 02-Mar-12 4:50 PM Ipswich 8 5 Willhaveahundred 2.00% 128.00 1 15.00 3.50 1792.00 28.00 $8,162

Day 127 225 52 Sat 03-Mar-12 2:30 PM Morphettville 5 10 Rock the dark side 2.00% 164.00 - -164.00 -2.00 $7,998

226 53 Sat 03-Mar-12 4:35 PM Gold Coast 7 5 Barrassie Brother 2.00% 160.00 - -160.00 -2.00 $7,838

Day 128 227 54 Tue 06-Mar-12 12:58 PM Townsville 3 6 An eye for an eye 2.00% 157.00 1 11.40 2.50 1632.80 20.80 $9,471

Day 129 228 55 Thu 08-Mar-12 2:10 PM Rockhampton 3 3 Courallie Star 2.00% 190.00 - -190.00 -2.00 $9,281

229 56 Thu 08-Mar-12 2:10 PM Rockhampton 3 6 Shimmering Lights 2.00% 186.00 - -186.00 -2.00 $9,095

230 57 Thu 08-Mar-12 2:10 PM Rockhampton 6 4 Time Call 2.00% 182.00 2 2.10 -182.00 -2.00 $8,913

231 58 Thu 08-Mar-12 2:10 PM Rockhampton 7 3 Damn Good Idea      2.00% 179.00 - -179.00 -2.00 $8,734

Day 130 232 59 Sat 10-Mar-12 3:45 PM Flemington 8 3 Hi Belle 2.00% 175.00 4 -175.00 -2.00 $8,559

233 60 Sat 10-Mar-12 4:35 PM Morphettville 8 5 American Trilogy 2.00% 172.00 4 -172.00 -2.00 $8,387

234 61 Sat 10-Mar-12 4:35 PM Morphettville 8 7 Our Iridium 2.00% 168.00 - -168.00 -2.00 $8,219

235 62 Sat 10-Mar-12 7:00 PM Ascot           7 9 Catlantic 2.00% 165.00 - -165.00 -2.00 $8,054

Day 131 236 63 Tue 13-Mar-12 4:08 PM Townsville 6 3 Claude 2.00% 162.00 - -162.00 -2.00 $7,892

Day 132 237 64 Sun 18-Mar-12 2:25 PM Port Lincoln 5 5 Lady Reyane 2.00% 158.00 - -158.00 -2.00 $7,734

Day 133 238 65 Wed 21-Mar-12 2:00 PM Newcastle       4 6 Lightens 2.00% 155.00 - -155.00 -2.00 $7,579

Day 134 239 66 Fri 23-Mar-12 5:45 PM Moonee Valley 1 9 Chieftain Jack 2.00% 152.00 2 3.00 -152.00 -2.00 $7,427

Day 135 240 67 Sat 24-Mar-12 3:00 PM Morphettville 5 4 Bit of a Dude 2.00% 149.00 - -149.00 -2.00 $7,278

241 68 Sat 24-Mar-12 3:00 PM Morphettville 5 3 Exalted Brother     2.00% 146.00 3 2.10 -146.00 -2.00 $7,132

Day 136 242 69 Sat 31-Mar-12 2:45 PM Ascot           1 9 Tennessy 2.00% 143.00 - -143.00 -2.00 $6,989

243 70 Sat 31-Mar-12 4:05 PM Ascot           3 2 Striking Guru 2.00% 140.00 - -140.00 -2.00 $6,849

Day 137 244 71 Wed 04-Apr-12 1:38 PM Gawler 2 11 Miss Doubtfire 2.00% 137.00 4 -137.00 -2.00 $6,712

Day 138 245 72 Sat 07-Apr-12 4:02 PM Eagle Farm 7 9 Norocos 2.00% 135.00 4 -135.00 -2.00 $6,577

Day 139 246 73 Fri 13-Apr-12 1:42 PM Canberra 3 5 For Archie 2.00% 132.00 1 3.60 1.50 343.20 5.20 $6,920

Day 140 247 74 Sat 14-Apr-12 1:50 PM Morphettville 3 8 Savvy Smokin' 2.00% 139.00 - -139.00 -2.00 $6,781

248 75 Sat 14-Apr-12 6:55 PM Ascot           8 7 Moment of Love 2.00% 136.00 4 -136.00 -2.00 $6,645

Day 141 249 76 Sun 15-Apr-12 3:42 PM Dubbo 5 6 Toranaga 2.00% 133.00 - -133.00 -2.00 $6,512

Day 142 250 77 Tue 17-Apr-12 5:08 PM Townsville 7 8 An eye for an eye 2.00% 131.00 3 2.20 -131.00 -2.00 $6,381

Day 143 251 78 Thu 19-Apr-12 3:20 PM Werribee 6 6 Tycoon Express 2.00% 128.00 1 7.60 2.60 844.80 13.20 $7,226

252 79 Thu 19-Apr-12 4:00 PM Werribee 7 2 Luckycent 2.00% 145.00 3 2.50 -145.00 -2.00 $7,081

Day 144 253 80 Fri 20-Apr-12 1:17 PM Scone 2 2 Stratal 2.00% 142.00 - -142.00 -2.00 $6,939

Day 145 254 81 Sat 21-Apr-12 1:15 PM Morphettville 2 3 Pelicano 2.00% 139.00 1 2.80 1.30 250.20 3.60 $7,189
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255 82 Sat 21-Apr-12 1:15 PM Morphettville 2 5 Beautiful Soul 2.00% 144.00 3 1.90 -144.00 -2.00 $7,045

256 83 Sat 21-Apr-12 1:50 PM Morphettville 3 5 Protector 2.00% 141.00 - -141.00 -2.00 $6,904

257 84 Sat 21-Apr-12 3:05 PM Morphettville 5 3 Shaketheground 2.00% 139.00 - -139.00 -2.00 $6,765

258 85 Sat 21-Apr-12 3:05 PM Morphettville 5 8 Sarcasm 2.00% 136.00 1 4.40 1.90 462.40 6.80 $7,227

259 86 Sat 21-Apr-12 4:25 PM Morphettville 7 1 Budriguez 2.00% 145.00 - -145.00 -2.00 $7,082

Day 146 260 87 Wed 25-Apr-12 1:50 PM Randwick 3 7 Eliza Blues 2.00% 142.00 - -142.00 -2.00 $6,940

Day 147 261 88 Thu 26-Apr-12 4:52 PM Wyong 8 1 Café Nero 2.00% 139.00 - -139.00 -2.00 $6,801

Day 148 262 89 Sat 28-Apr-12 12:25 PM Randwick 1 3 Ever the Same 2.00% 137.00 4 -137.00 -2.00 $6,664

263 90 Sat 28-Apr-12 12:35 PM Morphettville 1 3 Prince Of Capers    2.00% 134.00 2 1.90 -134.00 -2.00 $6,530

264 91 Sat 28-Apr-12 1:04 PM Randwick 2 7 Iggi Pop 2.00% 131.00 - -131.00 -2.00 $6,399

265 92 Sat 28-Apr-12 4:28 PM Ascot           4 5 Divine Hero 2.00% 128.00 1 9.60 2.60 1100.80 17.20 $7,500

Day 149 266 93 Sun 29-Apr-12 3:08 PM Tamworth 5 2 Playitstraight 2.00% 150.00 3 1.50 -150.00 -2.00 $7,350

267 94 Sun 29-Apr-12 4:10 PM Goulburn 6 4 Imminent Danger 2.00% 147.00 - -147.00 -2.00 $7,203

Day 150 268 95 Sat 05-May-12 1:35 PM Hawkesbury 3 4 Samui Lad 2.00% 145.00 1 2.90 1.50 275.50 3.80 $7,478

269 96 Sat 05-May-12 2:27 PM Flemington 5 9 Cavallo Nero 2.00% 150.00 - -150.00 -2.00 $7,328

270 97 Sat 05-May-12 3:20 PM Hawkesbury 6 5 Star of Octagonal 2.00% 147.00 1 7.50 2.00 955.50 13.00 $8,284

Day 151 271 98 Tue 08-May-12 4:48 PM Townsville 6 5 Heavenly View 2.00% 166.00 - -166.00 -2.00 $8,118

Day 152 272 99 Sat 12-May-12 4:10 PM Morphettville 6 3 Bagman 2.00% 163.00 - -163.00 -2.00 $7,955

273 100 Sat 12-May-12 4:20 PM Caulfield       8 5 Faster Son 2.00% 160.00 3 2.30 -160.00 -2.00 $7,795

274 101 Sat 12-May-12 4:45 PM Belmont Park 5 2 Mickey Drippin      2.00% 156.00 - -156.00 -2.00 $7,639

48,972 $111,137 1,204.00

WSR: 38.69%

PSR: 58.39%

AWD: $8.26

APD: $2.45

POT: 226.94%

$111,137 1,204.00
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